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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
            
       NASR-9, RTR-P, RTR-Q   

Project Name: FACILITIES AND FOTS LOOP               Contract Administrator:  Richard Sanchez 
 
Specification:  56397               Lead Department:  O’Hare Modernization Program-OMP 

Conference Date:   May 2, 2007              Conference Location: ORD, Bldg. 500 Conf. Rm. 2       

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Reena Neely 
City of Chicago 

O’Hare Modernization Program 
10510 West Zemke Blvd. 

Chicago, IL 60666 
rena.neely@cityofchicago.org 

Richard Sanchez 
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 
30 N. LaSalle, 9th Flr. 

Chicago IL, 60602 

312-744-8212 
312-742-8455 

richard.sanchez@cityofchicago.org 

Lou Gonzales 
City of Chicago 

O’Hare Modernization Program 
10510 West Zemke Blvd. 

Chicago IL, 60666 
LGonzalez@TOGINSRISK.com 

Adella Gillespie 
City of Chicago 

O’Hare Modernization Program 
10510 West Zemke Blvd. 

Chicago IL, 60666 
773.462.7364 

adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org 

Tom Smiles ORD, LLC 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
tsmiles@epstein-isi.com 

Tony Oshana ORD, LLC 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
aoshana@spauntech.com 

Ken Brown O’Hare Modernization Program CM 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
312.296.0874 

ken.brown@cityofchicago.org 
Eric Griggs Dawson Technical Institute  egriggs@ccc.edu 

Harry McGraw Dawson Technical Institute  hmcgraw@ccc.edu 

Jennifer Moose ORD, LLC 10510 W. Zemke Road joconnell@epstein-isi.com 
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Chicago, IL 60611 

Tom Lyon O’Hare Modernization Program – CM 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
773.462.8406 

William Trudeau O’Hare Modernization Program CM 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
312.656.1913 

Lisa Pilipiak DOA/CARE 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
773.894.3828 

Tracy Victorine O’Hare Modernization Program -MCE 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
773.462.7521 

Jim Pantina OMP-PMO 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
Jamie.pantina@cityofchicago.org 

George Poyle DOA-SAFETY 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
AVO1376@cityofchicago.org 

Kendra Graham DOA-SAFETY 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
AVO1375@cityofchicago.org 

Eduardo Flores DOA-SAFETY 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
AVO1374@cityofchicago.org 

Nestor Samagalsy OMP-CM 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
nestor.samagalsky@cityofchicago.org 

Bob Staiton ORD, LLC 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
rstaiton@cityofchicago.org 

Paul Dadian OMP-CM 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
312.656.6545 

Scott Becker John Buras Construction  sbecker@jbconstruction.com 

Paul Kim Reyes Group 
15515 South Crawford Ave. 

Markham, IL 60428 
paul@reyesgroup.com 
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William Bonaparte Bonaparte Corporation 
1455 South Michigan Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60605 
W3bonaparte@bonapartecorp.com 

Josh Bivens Utility Concrete Products 
2495 W. Bungalow Rd. 

Morris, IL 60450 
jbivens@utilityconcrete.com 

Bill Aguirre Facility Technologies 
1616 Berkley St. 
Elgin, IL 60123 

billa@facilitytech.net 

Nick Preys Carnow, Conibear & Assoc.,LTD. 
300 W. Adams St. 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.762.2930 

Christopher Chan Chicago Testing Laboratory 
1612 Landmeier Rd. 

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
cchan@chicagotestinglab.com 

Aaron Russell Aldridge Electric 
844 E. Rockland Rd. 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

arussell@aldridge-electric.com 

Tony Spychala Aldridge Electric 
844 E> Rockland Rd. 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

aspychala@aldridge-electric.com 

Bill Hynes Willis-Chicago  bill.hines@willis.com 
Tom Carey Patrick Engineering  tcarey@patrickengineering.com 


